

Delete the following Senate amendments:  
HB0076S3001/AE

Further amend the ENGROSSED COPY as follows:

Page 2-line 3	After "with" insert "tribes of the region including".
Page 2-line 7	Delete ", with".
Page 2-line 8	Delete.
Page 2-line 9	Delete the line through "tribes,".
Page 2-line 12	After "with" insert "tribes of the region including".
Page 2-line 13	Delete "respective".
Page 2-line 14	Delete "tribe" insert "tribes". ALLEN, EYRE, SALAZAR, CASE, BURNS, ELLIS